The Rhode Island July - September 2021
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 13, 2021 03:34 PM
Contact Information

Name: PROF. HILARY L. LEVEY FRIEDMAN Phone: 6099232008

Address: 24 Stimson Ave
Email: hilaryleveyfriedman@gmail.com Providence,RI
02906

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Children and Families

Equal Rights/Discrimination



Health Insurance

Reported Bills:

H5034

H5037

H5083

H5130

H5158

H5227

H5250

H5261

H5263

H5289

H5370

H5386

H5387

H5441



H5460

H5552

H5553

H5554

H5555

H5556

H5558

H5579

H5582

H5604

H5625

H5639

H5651

H5672

H5683

H5725



H5726

H5730

H5763

H5787

H5789

H5853

H5854

H5865

H5929

H5938

H5939

H5942

H5959

H5969

H5970



H5971

H5972

H5996

H6012

H6032

H6035

H6049

H6070

H6075

H6082

H6095

H6152

H6153

H6171

H6215

S0001 as amended



S0003

S0004

S0005

S0014

S0060

$0062

S0066

S0073

S0086

S0129

S0152

S0168

S0189

S0226

S0251



50267

S0270

S0326

S0378

S0398

S0406

S0414

S0415

S0416

S0417

S0418

S0430

S0436

50463

50464

S0484



S0611

S0612

50645

S0662

S0664

S0666

S0669

S0712

S0778

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:

Attorney General Peter Neronha

Gov Gina Raimondo

Governor McKee

Lt. Governor Daniel McKee



Nellie Gorbea

Representative Joseph Shekarchi

Seth Magaziner



